2020 GLASS & OPTICAL MATERIALS DIVISION ANNUAL MEETING

Organized by the ACerS Glass and Optical Materials Division

HOTEL MONTELEONE | NEW ORLEANS, LA USA

May 17-21, 2020

PUT YOUR COMPANY IN FRONT OF DECISION MAKERS AND PROSPECTIVE BUYERS.

☐ PROGRAM SPONSOR (SUPPORT FOR INVITED SPEAKERS) — \$1,000+

- Provide money to be used for registration waivers or travel support for invited speakers. Funds must be used to support a specific symposium that you designate.
- Logo on GOMD 2020 website.
- Logo on "Sponsor Thank You Page" in the GOMD 2020 conference program.
- Logo on sign listing sponsors (levels designated) in registration area.

☐ STUDENT SCHOLARSHIPS — \$1,000+

- Provide registration and travel support for students. All funds will be used for registration and travel costs for students.
- Logo on GOMD 2020 website.
- Logo on "Sponsor Thank You Page" in the GOMD 2020 conference program.
- Logo on sign listing sponsors (levels designated) in registration area.
- B/W ad in GOMD conference program.

☐ SAPPHIRE LEVEL SPONSOR — \$5,000

- Two (2) complimentary full conference registrations.
- One 6-foot skirted literature table in poster session/reception and breaks on Sunday evening through Thursday.
- One (1) single sheet insert (provided by sponsor) in attendee conference bag.
- One full-page four-color ad in the GOMD 2020 conference program.
- Logo on "Sponsor Thank You Page" in the GOMD 2020 conference program.
- Logo on sign listing sponsors (levels designated) in registration area.
- Logo on sign at award lectures and at GOMD conference dinner on Tuesday evening.

☐ DIAMOND LEVEL SPONSOR — \$7,500

- Three (3) complimentary full-conference registrations.
- One 6-foot skirted literature table for display of company literature on Sunday evening through Thursday.
- One (1) single sheet insert (provided by sponsor) in attendee conference bag.
- One full-page four-color ad in GOMD 2020 conference program.
- -Logo on "Sponsor Thank You Page" in the GOMD 2020 conference program.
- Logo on sign listing sponsors (levels designated) in registration area.



HOTEL MONTELEONE | NEW ORLEANS, LA USA May 17-21, 2020

ANNUAL MEETING

THE AMERICAN CERAMIC SOCIETY AND ITS GLASS AND OPTICAL MATERIALS DIVISION APPRECIATE YOUR SUPPORT OF GOMD 2020.

Type of sponsorship:							
Amount of sp	oonsorship:						
Are there stipu	ulations on u	se of funds pr	rovided?				
	[] Yes	[] No	[] Other, please explain:				
Company Nan	ne:						
Signature:							

Please note: ACerS will only use sponsorship funds for GOMD2020 as designated by sponsor. ACerS will not transfer any money for use at another meeting or to any ACerS managed fund unless designated on this form.

Return form/payment to: Cathy O'Toole, Sponsorship Coordinator

The American Ceramic Society 550 Polaris Parkway, Suite 510 Westerville, OH 43082

614-794-5809 cotoole@ceramics.org

Credit card payments, call Daryn Winter at 614-794-5877. Please do not fax/email credit card information.